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Outdoor Series

DESCRIPTION:
The Slim Pro is an easy to install low voltage 24 VDC wall washer 
perfect for illuminating large outdoor areas. This fixture can withstand 
harsh weather conditions with an IP66 rating.
Easy to install male and female connectors. 
Thick tempered glass and aluminum plating makes for good focus and 
smooth lighting.
(SLIM PRO is RGB and RGBW without DMX control)

IL-SlimPro-RGB/RGBW Wall Washer

RGB/RGBW LED WALL WASH FIXTURE

SPECIFICATIONS

PHOTOMETRICS

Materials Gray Powder Coated Aluminum Alloy
Beam Angle 10°15°25°30°40°60°90°10×30° 

10×45° 10×65°10×70°20×65°
Control External Only. DMX 512 and Remote 
Operating Voltage 24V DC
Rating IP66
Operating Temp. -20º C – +40º C

IL-SP-24W-RGBW-500
IL-SP-50W-RGBW-1000
IL-SP-18W-RGB-500
IL-SP-36W-RGB-1000
IL-SP-18W-W-500
IL-SP-36W-W-1000

RGBW
RGBW
RGB
RGB

2700-6500K
2700-6500K

12 VDC
24 VDC
24 VDC
24 VDC
24 VDC
24 VDC

L500 ×W51×H31
L1000 ×W51×H31
L500 ×W51×H31
L1000 ×W51×H31
L500 ×W51×H31
L1000 ×W51×H31

MODEL NO. LED CHIP VOLTAGE SIZE ✓

3”
79

 m
m

1”
53mm

2”
31 mm

39.37”/ 19.68”
1000mm / 500mm

Male/Female
Connectors
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2814 Silver Star RD., Suite B, Orlando, Florida 32808 USA• Ph. 1.800.507.5714 • Email: sales@impactlightinginc.com
www.impactlightininc.com

IMPACT LIGHTING




